-

Concurso N2 88: Servicios Auxiliares, sede Parana

Av. Almafuerte 1033, Facultad Regional Parana, UTN, Aula N° 11, Parana, Entre Rios.

Apellido

Godoy
Poldi
Taffarel
Ivanovich
Benitez
Rodriguez
Baigorria
Paulini
D'amico

Leoentti Rosetti

Durante
Bustos
Molina
Alvarez

Santagati Cepellotti

Sauer
Benitez
Camiolo
Fernandez
Galich
Rodriguez
Demartin
Fernandez
Ponce
Ciucio
Rondan
Mifo
Osuna
Monzon
Ferrari Zatti
Muguruza
Barzola
Vince
Sukmanowski
Joannas
Sosa
Cerrudo
Albrecht
Alen
Quintero
Alvarez
Bogado
Benitez
Casco
Paniagua
Dabin
Caraballo
Yanovsky
Martinez
Rossi

Nombre
Estela
Lucas Benito
Estanislao
Joaquim
Soledad
Yanina Elizabeth
Paula Jezabel
Roman
Antonella Natali
Victor Emilio
Maria Julieta
Anahi Desireé
Mariana Sixta
Marta Beatriz
Maria Rocio
Diego Martin
Agustina
Federico Martin
Rocio
Maria Belen
Hernan
Jesica Solange
Laura Antonela
Juan Manuel
Luciana
Leonardo
Diego Gaston
Maria Gabriela
Gonzalo
Silvina
Luis Raul Miguel
Raul Eduardo Agustin
Silvina Soledad
Maria Josefina
Mauro lvan
Romdn Alberto
Jonatan, Sebastian
Luciano Andrés
Walter
Valeria Veronica
Gisela Paola
Francisco Javier
Antonia Miriam
Mariana
Camila Lorena
Joaquin Daniel
Ayelén Maria Del Huerto
Jorge Eduardo
Silvia Del Carmen
Jose Luis

DNI
23813678
25910431
32833516
93877513
36103939
33130085
30172145
30322354
37976452
33370460
3,69E+08
36406055
38261307
31692642
34586008
25861740
36301166
21912469
36122223
32831456
26858672
32405588
36372242
31202380
31815755
37045619
22916978
34587232
34335985
32509615
20288809
23880862
29325654
34495801
30661128
28132726
37223215
34563293
33952777
29157710
33018840
26788748
24532444
31419060
38172428
32514158
31735182
32275560
23278734
36011741

Dia
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016

Hora
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00




